VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 388
DeJarnette Center

ltem 388

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

State Health Services (43000)

Mental Health Services (43009)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$4,569,507

$4,569,507

$2,674,564

$1,894,943

$4,601,432

$4,601,432

$2,703,080

$1,898,352

Authority: § 37.1-58, Code of Virginia.
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